
DOYLESTOWN YOUTH & JUNIOR BOYS RUGBY TEAM MEETING SUMMARY 

Our club was established in 1974 and the HS Boys program was added in 1985 followed by our Junior 

Program (8th - 9th grade) then our Youth Program (5th - 7th grade) and finally our summer Flag 

Program.  We offer programs for the girls as well as the boys. 

We are always very interested in new players.  We offer rugby programs all for ages.  Once you register, I 

will be able to communicate directly to the players / parents by way of the registration contacts.  Monitor 

our web page for announcements.  If all else fails, just show up at practice ready to train and we will sort 

out the rest.   

https://www.doylestownrugby.com/youth 

https://www.doylestownrugby.com/juniors 

Registration fee is $300.  Register with Doylestown Rugby Only.  The Doylestown Rugby Club will get 

players registered with RugbyPA. 

Our season practices will start on Sunday January 9 and we will continue Sunday practices through 

February.   

Practices are scheduled outdoor on Sunday at the rugby field, weather permitting.  Monitor e-mails and the 

web page for updated times and locations.  Last minute changes are anticipated due to weather and 

conditions. 

Doylestown Rugby Field  

3650 Cold Spring Creamery Rd. 

Doylestown, PA 18902 

Starting in March (Tuesday March 1) and running through May our practices schedule is as follows: 

• Tuesday   5:00PM – 7:00PM 

• Thursday   5:00PM – 7:00PM 

Games are typically played each Sunday through to Memorial Day in late May. 

Season Schedule: 

Sunday March 20 -  Pre-Season Match TBD 

Sunday March 27 -  Pre-Season Match TBD 

Sunday April 3 -  Season Opener 

Sunday April 17 –  Easter Bye 

Sunday May 8 -  Quarter Finals 

Sunday May 15 -  Semi-Finals 

Sunday May 22 -  State Championship Final 

Saturday May 28 -  Memorial Day Weekend Team Picnic and Rugby Game 

https://www.doylestownrugby.com/youth
https://www.doylestownrugby.com/juniors

